with hot watar.

.

roome

Wﬂ 3RO 10th, for bush
news_givis_and Marshall 1251

mﬁm

ARD—FPRIVATE
ROOMS An'za Ay ”

. : 4
vate ; 3
. 10 min. walk to shipyards | FURNT tmnmmln bungaiows ready for
708 4th .t." 4401, t c M rates; write for information; make H 0
‘,h‘::uu Main 9485, - &“ﬁ‘ jitully Jocuted hish clam |226 Chamber of Commerce bidg.. Portland, Or. The Equitable Life Assuranes

' WICE froni room, suitable for 1 or 2 gen- 62 Glase_sepvics. Yeasomable T']"”"W'i:‘h "_‘g;&‘ ; il make loans on approved home property
i tiemen, good home cooking. modern, munb-t . Marshall 1513. | SUMMER resorts. Few, Comiort- repald by monthly - over

with all mﬁm Main 4157. 205 N. 21st. | = Me 181 ably on ridge. Bunning| & period of

WENT care giris, school age or under;
ponls.

aleep-

only in close-in- districts of
= Portland, and only on'%:ud homes.

6O per cent of

. Manager.

East 1553, employed couples or 4 gen : lights, hot and x
) e ter, laundry privileges and phone. Del | BEND your 1 Thouse children to Bea- | 2noe lwued therewith.
|3 l'!;.;‘.:::. Whas, -'* sida pref. K788, | Monte, 167 Btout, § bik. south of 20ib and o de where fhey can get good care and fresh | 0 brokersge or
_' f%‘ﬂ ol Doard, 713 Toveloy, mear 22nd. Washington. e ﬁi‘%:—&ihﬁ;m alat .
- T 3 KING ALBEH' AFTS- Center, 350 per months of July and August. mortgages or
t D—-.Anoldh&l’wmm New 300 soum B 2 and 8 > Phone East 2437. &nﬁvm?
!nu . desirable cottages for vent at ne. at Equi
N ~ r-nﬂ'h wo nmltnm- keeping -M m or w yery 350 Acwn. Bldg Edgar W.
! Wve Lasd wre. ave. E SeTaior S0l e S50 1 Tat | e, wire of call B, O. Raiston & y. =

CIILDREN to board in I-nnta h o. ] m

pey st., near Union. East 2

3 ﬂ?;fﬂ".ﬂna t:m:ﬂ, private family, " weuk. 78 ﬂw‘b mh“d'om housekeeping and
THILDREN o board by month, week of das, "EE‘E& -Rrunm use, 464 East Tove.

- good care. G-HH Olth 8 E prlnu bath, of mmﬂ
I - 46 (.omh.corw Bth, boa. o=

HART APARTME_TE

2d spd
Yambhill.

BIX room cottlgt.

dress 5«:‘ F. Whitehom, Mo, dept.,

I3 WANTED—ROOMS AND BOARD 39 YE!!‘!' duiubh nin‘ and neatly furn.

WANTE—Flace to board two
KX-7T113, Journal,

rm. for light h. k.; just right for 1 or 2 em-
yed ladies; nltinl distance. Del Monte, 167

o,
FIOERLY lady wants room and board in L B“"‘“ st.. near 20th and Wash.

Beott distriet. T 'nnmr TRTO.

range, closet, suitable for two
lnn!haf rooma Ideal far My _aleepers 347 Yamhiil

| —_— = = ftil!ﬂeld. of

| HOUSEKEFPING ROOMS oo B

i5 FIRNISHED AND UNFURNISHED 1.::3" b th & : S5 50 =

L A FW basoment housekeeping rooms, Nﬂlbh f0F | walking di-hm Oall. Kaat le. =

U bachalor.  Phone, Lght and beth. 447 | Erieerers— Apra, 504~ Porter . -
Main st shipyards: modern, light, outside 2 room
m‘ﬁq quiet, demirable front suite, kitchentie, | apt., reasonable, Phone n T892,

AOUSRKEEPING rooms.  After Munday, 680 |
meh. _bloak of 18th and Wuhmctnn.

3 ROOMN,

Heep) hardwood floors,
s01 B Fulling, 1" Dlock west

s, ns"mﬁﬁtm' 'rm‘: Turnizhed spartment; 4
porch, garage; sdults; $30.

20! lod.ntr ave,

P

HOUBEKEEPING ROOMS

FURNISHED AND UNFURNISHED

RIVATE FAMI

LY

MAGANOLIA A

PTH., Bast 34 and
modern 1 -wzmm $1.60

78 | ap.  Hlesping roome

NT room with small kitchenette, liu- 1
Al Hm

tric lights and phons. 1 block from

high. Main 1430,

N privata famlily, 3 nloely furnished
keoplng rooms, bath and phone,

68 K. Bth s, N.

frees lig

105 East 11
PENINSULA a\I"l‘ﬂ.-——Woﬂdhtn 1852, Qoo
he, ecréte bldg . 4 rooms, baths, phona
NICE modern !umhh.ed four room apt; $30.

THHEE nles. clean (ooms, furnished for house-

keeping 752 Albink ave. Woodlawn 8883,

)7 fOIt HPENT—PFurnwhed H. K. rooms in Bell-
: wood. Uall Bellwood 2898
{ FWO Tares, front T K. rooms, fres gas, baih,

: phone, lights, 804 1 at.

T 1OOMS and sleeping porch furnisbed for

househseping. 1040 Belmont

fIOUSFKEEPING roums very reaspnable. Broad-

way 1318 154 N. 18th

nt.

Belmont,
per wWeek

BEACH PROPERTY

ed; Newton station,
ocean, large yard. Ad-

P, O.
45

with @ large rooms, fireplace, and
bay window. Fine f
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